© Daniels Manufacturing Corporation 2022                          	               					                   www.dmctools.com
007 >>>>
OEM STANDARDS
U.S. MILITARY USE
Safe-T-Cable is included in many technical manuals (TM)
and technical orders (TO) used by the U.S. military and
foreign military sales organizations to support aircraft,
aerospace, and defense systems. Technical information

XX = �SPECIAL
PKG = �50 PIECES
SAE PART NUMBERING SYSTEMDMC PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
.022” .032”
.062”.040”
5 <<<<
© Daniels Manufacturing Corporation 2024                          	               					                   www.dmctools.com
6>>>>
CABLE ASSEMBLY AND FERRULE KITS
Kit packages consist of 50 cable assemblies and 50 ferrules.
Cable Diameter Length 321 CRES Inconel 600 Inconel 625
.022”
12" C10-112PKG C09-112PKG C08-112NPKG
18" C10-118PKG C09-118PKG C08-118NPKG
21" C10-121PKG C09-121PKG C08-121NPKG
24" C10-124PKG C09-124PKG C08-124NPKG
.032”
12" C10-212PKG C09-212PKG C08-212NPKG
18" C10-218PKG C09-218PKG C08-218NPKG
21" C10-221PKG C09-221PKG C08-221NPKG
24" C10-224PKG C09-224PKG C08-224NPKG
.040”
12" C10-312PKG C09-312PKG C08-312NPKG
18" C10-318PKG C09-318PKG C08-318NPKG
21" C10-321PKG C09-321PKG C08-321NPKG
24" C10-324PKG C09-324PKG C08-324NPKG
.062”
18" C10-918PKG C09-918PKG
24" C10-924PKG C09-924PKG
IMPORTANT INFORMATION:
When considering the cable length, be sure to add the extra cable required to engage the tension mechanism in the
application tool. Add 8” for a tool with a 3” nose, and 12” for a tool with a 7” nose.
© Daniels Manufacturing Corporation 2022                          	               					                   www.dmctools.com